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Rocznik 2013 i młodsi
 

Czas gry 1 x 10 minut
	Grupa A
	Grupa B

	Szkoła Futbolu Luboń 
	UKS Jedynka Luboń I

	Korona Zakrzewo I
	Korona Zakrzewo II

	Wielkopolska Komorniki
	Avia Kamionki

	UKS Jedynka II Luboń
	Polonia Środa

	Akademia Piłkarska Dąbcze
	Hattrick Lubsko


 HARMONOGRAM GIER GRUPOWYCH:

	 Godz. 
	mecz 
	Wynik 
	Godz. 
	mecz 
	Wynik 

	08:10:00
	Szkoła Futbolu Luboń – Korona Zakrzewo I
	1:3
	10:43:00
	Korona Zakrzewo I – Wielkopolska Komorniki 
	0:10

	08:22:00
	Wielkopolska Komorniki – UKS Jedynka II
	8:0
	10:55:00
	UKS Jedynka I Luboń – Hattrick Lubsko
	0:9

	08:34:00
	UKS Jedynka Luboń I – Korona Zakrzewo II
	0:0
	11:06:00
	Avia Kamionki  – Korona Zakrzewo II
	2:0

	08:45:00
	Avia Kamionki  – Polonia Środa
	0:10
	11:18:00
	UKS Jedynka II Luboń – AP Dąbcze
	0:9

	08:57:00
	Szkoła Futbolu Luboń – UKS Jedynka II
	6:1
	11:30:00
	Szkoła Futbolu Luboń  – Wielkopolska Komorniki 
	0:3

	09:09:00
	Korona Zakrzewo I – AP Dąbcze
	1:6
	11:41:00
	Avia Kamionki  – UKS Jedynka I Luboń 
	7:1

	09:20:00
	UKS Jedynka I Luboń – Polonia Środa
	0:10
	11:53:00
	Polonia Środa – Hattrick Lubsko
	1:1

	09:32:00
	Korona Zakrzewo II – Hattrick Lubsko
	0:5
	
	
	

	09:45:00
	AP Dąbcze – Wielkopolska Komorniki 
	1:0
	
	
	

	09:57:00
	Korona Zakrzewo I – UKS Jedynka II
	1:1
	
	
	

	10:10:00
	Avia Kamionki  – Hattrick Lubsko
	3:4
	
	
	

	10:21:00
	Korona Zakrzewo II – Polonia Środa
	0:9
	
	
	

	10:32:00
	Szkoła Futbolu Luboń – AP Dąbcze 
	1:2
	
	
	


GRUPA A
	Grupa A
	SF Luboń
	Korona Zakrzewo I
	Wielkopolska Komorniki
	UKS Jedynka II
	AP Dąbcze 
	Punkty
	Bramki
	Miejsce

	SF Luboń 
	
	1:3
	0:3
	6:1
	1:2
	3
	8:9
	A4

	Korona Zakrzewo I
	3:1
	
	0:10
	1:1
	1:6
	4
	5:18
	A3

	Wielkopolska Komorniki 
	3:0
	10:0
	
	8:0
	0:1
	9
	21:1
	A2

	UKS Jedynka II
	1:6
	1:1
	0:8
	
	0:9
	1
	2:24
	A5

	AP Dąbcze
	2:1
	6:1
	1:0
	9:0
	
	12
	18:2
	A1


	Grupa B
	UKS Jedynka I Luboń
	Korona Zakrzewo II
	Avia Kamionki 
	Polonia Środa
	Hattrick Lubsko
	Punkty
	Bramki
	Miejsce

	UKS Jedynka  I Luboń
	
	0:0
	1:7
	0:10
	0:10
	1
	1:27
	B5

	Korona Zakrzewo II
	0:0
	
	0:2
	0:9
	0:5
	1
	0:16
	B4

	Avia Kamionki 
	7:1
	2:0
	
	0:10
	3:4
	6
	12:15
	B3

	Polonia Środa
	10:0
	9:0
	10:0
	
	1:1
	10
	30:1
	B1

	Hattrick Lubsko
	9:0
	5:0
	4:3
	1:1
	
	10
	19:4
	B2


MECZ FAZY LIGA MISTRZÓW – LIGA EUROPY
	Godz. 
	mecz 
	Wynik 
	Godz. 
	mecz 
	Wynik 

	12:05:00
	Korona Zakrzewo I – UKS Jedynka I
	4:1
	14:25:00
	Wielkopolska Komorniki – Hattrick Lubsko 3:1
	

	12:17:00
	SF Luboń – Korona Zakrzewo II
	6:0
	14:40:00
	AP Dąbcze – Polonia Środa 1:2
	

	12:29:00
	UKS Jedynka II – Avia Kamionki
	1:2
	
	
	

	12:40:00
	AP Dąbcze – Hattrick Lubsko
	4:3
	
	
	

	12:52:00
	Wielkopolska Komorniki – Polonia Środa
	1:0
	
	
	

	13:04:00
	Korona Zakrzewo I – Korona Zakrzewo II
	5:0
	
	
	

	13:15:00
	SF Luboń – Avia Kamionki
	0:6
	
	
	

	13:26:00
	UKS Jedynka II – UKS Jedynka II
	0:1
	
	
	

	13:38:00
	AP Dąbcze – Wielkopolska Komorniki
	1:3
	
	
	

	13:40:00
	Polonia Środa  – Hattrick Lubsko
	4:0
	
	
	

	13:52:00
	Korona Zakrzewo I – Avia Kamionki
	0:4
	
	
	

	14:03:00
	SF Luboń  – UKS Jedynka I
	4:0
	
	
	

	14:14:00
	UKS Jedynka II – Korona Zakrzewo II
	2:2
	
	
	


	Liga Europy
	Korona I

Zakrzewo
	SF Luboń
	UKS Jedynka II
	Avia Kamionki
	Korona Zakrzewo II
	UKS Jedynka I
	Punkty
	Bramki
	Miejsce

	Korona I Zakrzewo
	
	3:1
	1:1
	0:4
	5:0
	4:1
	10
	13:7
	VI

	SF Luboń
	1:3
	
	6:1
	0:2
	6:0
	4:0
	9
	17:6
	VII

	UKS Jedynka II
	1:1
	1:6
	
	1:2
	2:2
	0:1
	1
	5:12
	X

	Avia Kamionki
	4:0
	2:0
	2:1
	
	2:0
	7:1
	15
	17:2
	V

	Korona Zakrzewo II
	0:5
	0:6
	2:2
	0:2
	
	0:0
	2
	2:15
	IX

	UKS Jedynka I
	1:4
	0:4
	1:0
	1:7
	0:0
	
	4
	3:15
	VIII


	Liga Mistrzów
	AP Dąbcze
	Wielkopolska Kom.
	Polonia Środa
	Hattrick Lubsko
	Punkty
	Bramki
	Miejsce

	AP Dąbcze
	
	1:3
	1:2
	4:3
	3
	6:8
	III

	Wielkopolska Komorniki
	3:1
	
	1:0
	3:1
	9
	7:2
	I

	Polonia Środa
	2:1
	0:1
	
	4:0
	6
	6:2
	II

	Hattrick Lubsko
	3:4
	1:3
	0:4
	
	0
	4:11
	IV



Kolejność 
1.Wielkopolska Komorniki

6.Korona Zakrzewo I



2.Polonia Środa


7.Szkoła Futbolu Luboń



3.Akademia Piłkarska Dąbcze
8.UKS Jedynka I Luboń



4.Hattrick Lubsko


9.Korona Zakrzewo II



5.Avia Kamionki


10.UKS Jedynka II Luboń
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